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Name, Title, and Principal Place of lssu£. Average
Amount.

Coventry Union Banking Company
County of Gloucester Banking Company ...
Carlisle and Cumberland Banking Company
Carlisle City and District Bank

Dudley and West Bronrwich Banking Company ...
Derby and Derbyshire Banking Company
Darlington District Joint Stock Banking Company

East of England Bank ,

Gloucestershire Banking Company

Halifax Joint Stock Bank
Huddersfield Banking Company
Hull Banking Company
Halifax Commercial Banking Company
Halifax and Huddei\sfield Union Banking Company
Helston Banking Company
Herefordshire Banking Company

Knaresborough and Claro Banking Company.
Kingsbridgc Joint Stock Bank

Lancaster Banking Company
Leeds Banking Company ..'.;.:..'..;...
Leicestershire Banking Company .. ., :
Lincoln and Lindsey Banking Company ;.v.... .•
Leamington Priors and Warwickshire Banking Company
Ludlow and'Teribufy Bank '. ; '.

Moore and Robinson's Nottinghamshire Banking Company ...

Nottingham and Nottinghamshire Banking Company
Newcastle, .Shields and Suridefland Union -Joint Stock ^

Banking Company ...'..............'J
National Provincial Bank of England

North Wilts Banking Company ;
Northamptonshire Union Bank
Northamptonshire Banking Company...... ..........:..'.
North and South Wales 'Bank... .....,....;

Pares's Leicestershire Banking Company

Saddleworth Banking Company .' ;..,
Sheffield Banking Company
Stamford, Spalding and Boston Banking Company ,
Stuckey's Banking Company, Bristol Somersetshire!

Bank, and Somersetshire Bank j
."Shropshire Banking Company
Stourbridge and Kidderminster Banking Company
. Sheffield and Hallamshire Banking Company
-Sheffield and Rotherham Joint Stock Banking Company
."Swaledale and Wensleydale Banking Company
•Storey and Thomas' Banking Company

Wolverhampton and Staffordshire Banking Company
Wakefield and Barnsley Union Bank
Whitehaven Joint Stock Banking Company. ,
Warwick and Leamington Banking Company
West of England and South Wales District .Bank.
Wilts and Dorset Banking Company
West Riding Union Banking Company ,...,
Whitchurch and Ellesmere Banking Company
Worcester City and County Banking Company.'..'...:.,

York Union Banking Company
York City and County Banking Company,
Yorkshire Banking Company .. ,;

Coventry ..
Cheltenham
Carlisle
Carlisle ....

Dudley ..
Dei'by
Darlington

Norwich ..

Gloucester

Halifax ....
Huddersfield
Hull ,
Halifax .....
Halifax
Helston
Hereford

Knaresborough
Kingsbridge .,

Lancaster
Leeds '...'.'..'
Leicester
Lincoln
Leamington Triofs .'.
Ludlow '...".'...".....'..

Nottingham' ..................

Nottingham!.......'....

New.castle-upon-Tyne.
Birmingham'...'. ...'...'
d. Office, 112, Bishbps'gate-st., London
Melksham' '.........:..
Northampton 1».... L..........
Northampton '.. ........
Liverpool

Leicester

. £.
13034
90675
20376
16787

35705
19665
14305

23789

123330

18516
32608
22717
12272
40200
1383
14624

24765
3063

46217
20510
60937
"45097
8858'
8275 ;

27483

25860

Saddleworth
Sheffield ;;;;
Stamford ....
Langport
Shiffnall
Stourbridge
Sheffield
Sheffield Notre
Richmond ,
Shaftesbury ,

Wolverhampton
Wakefield ,
Whitehaven
Warwick v........
Bristol.... *
Salisbury
Huddersfield. ...
Whitchurch
Worcester ;

York
York

1250

353874"

38975'
59413
20235
25159

40249"

2310
37988
45850

285679

40784
51808
20708
ceived. .
43771
9861

28443"
11920
21498
28542
59894
65799
29135
2307
3530

68661
82557

Inland Revenue, Somerset House, January 10, 1S52.
Leeds- '. i ;.;..Ul4683
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