		Averag Amount
G This Bull G		£.
Coventry Union Banking Company		
County of Gloucester Banking Company		
Carlisle and Cumberland Banking Company		
Carlisle City and District Bank	Carlisle	16787
Dudley and West Bromwich Banking Company	Dudley	35705
Derby and Derbyshire Banking Company	Derby	19665
Darlington District Joint Stock Banking Company	Derby Darlington	14305
East of England Bank	Norwich	23789
Gloucestershire Banking Company	•	123330
Halifax Joint Stock Bank	Halifax	18516
Huddersfield Banking Company		32608
Hull Banking Company	Hull	22717
Halifax Commercial Banking Company	Halifax	
Halifax and Huddersfield Union Banking Company	Halifax	40200
Helston Banking Company	Helston	
Herefordshire Banking Company	Hereford	14624
Knaresborough and Claro Banking Company Kingsbridge Joint Stock Bank	Knaresborough Kingsbridge	24765 3063
ancaster Banking Company	Lancaster	46217
ceds Banking Company	Leeds	20510
eicestershire Banking Company	Leicester	60937
incoln and Lindsey Banking Company	Leicester Lincoln	45097
eamington Priors and Warwickshire Banking Company	Leamington Priors	8858
udlow and Tenbury Bank	Lincoln Leamington Priors Ludlów	8275
foore and Robinson's Nottinghamshire Banking Company	Nottingham	27483
ottingham and Nottinghamshire Banking Company	1	ຄະຄະດີ
Newcastle, Shields and Sunderland Union Joint Stock	Nottingham	25860
Banking Company	Newcastle-upon-Tyne	1250 353874
1	Hd. Office, 112, Bishopsgate-st., London	9996(4
North Wilts Banking Company	Melksham	38975
orthamptonshire Union Bank	Northampton	59413
orthamptonshire Banking Company	Melksham Northampton Northampton	20235
orth and South Wales Bank	Liverpool	25159
ares's Leicestershire Banking Company	Leicester	40249
addleworth Banking Company	Saddleworth	2310
heffield Banking Company	Sheffield	37988
nentera manarità Combandii	C4	45850
tamford, Spalding and Boston Banking Company	Stamord	
tamford, Spalding and Boston Banking Companytuckey's Banking Company. Bristol Somersetshire	Stamford	~~~~
tamford, Spalding and Boston Banking Companytuckey's Banking Company, Bristol Somersetshire Bank, and Somersetshire Bank	Langport	
tamford, Spalding and Boston Banking Company	Langport	
tamford, Spalding and Boston Banking Company tuckey's Banking Company, Bristol Somersetshire Bank, and Somersetshire Bank hropshire Banking Company tourbridge and Kidderminster Banking Company	Langport	40784
tamford, Spalding and Boston Banking Company tuckey's Banking Company, Bristol Somersetshire Bank, and Somersetshire Bank hropshire Banking Company tourbridge and Kidderminster Banking Company heffield and Hallamshire Banking Company	Langport	40784
tamford, Spalding and Boston Banking Company tuckey's Banking Company, Bristol Somersetshire Bank, and Somersetshire Bank hropshire Banking Company tourbridge and Kidderminster Banking Company heffield and Hallamshire Banking Company heffield and Rotherham Joint Stock Banking Company	Langport	40784 51808 20708
tamford, Spalding and Boston Banking Company tuckey's Banking Company, Bristol Somersetshire Bank, and Somersetshire Bank hropshire Banking Company tourbridge and Kidderminster Banking Company heffield and Hallamshire Banking Company heffield and Rotherham Joint Stock Banking Company waledale and Wensleydale Banking Company	Langport	40784 51808 20708 eived.
tamford, Spalding and Boston Banking Company tuckey's Banking Company, Bristol Somersetshire and Somersetshire Bank hropshire Banking Company tourbridge and Kidderminster Banking Company heffield and Hallamshire Banking Company heffield and Rotherham Joint Stock Banking Company waledale and Wensleydale Banking Company torey and Thomas' Banking Company	Langport	40784 51808 20708 eived.
tamford, Spalding and Boston Banking Company tuckey's Banking Company, Bristol Somersetshire Bank, and Somersetshire Bank hropshire Banking Company tourbridge and Kidderminster Banking Company heffield and Hallamshire Banking Company heffield and Rotherham Joint Stock Banking Company waledale and Wensleydale Banking Company torey and Thomas' Banking Company Volverhampton and Staffordshire Banking Company	Langport	40784 51808 20708 eived. 43771 9861
tamford, Spalding and Boston Banking Company tuckey's Banking Company, Bristol Somersetshire Bank, and Somersetshire Bank hropshire Banking Company tourbridge and Kidderminster Banking Company heffield and Hallamshire Banking Company heffield and Rotherham Joint Stock Banking Company waledale and Wensleydale Banking Company torey and Thomas' Banking Company Volverhampton and Staffordshire Banking Company	Langport	40784 51808 20708 eived. 43771 9861
tamford, Spalding and Boston Banking Company tuckey's Banking Company, Bristol Somersetshire and Somersetshire Bank, and Somersetshire Bank hropshire Banking Company	Langport	40784 51808 20708 eived. 43771 9861
tamford, Spalding and Boston Banking Company tuckey's Banking Company, Bristol Somersetshire and Somersetshire Bank, and Somersetshire Bank hropshire Banking Company	Langport	40784 51808 20708 eived. 43771 9861 28443 11920 21498
tamford, Spalding and Boston Banking Company tuckey's Banking Company, Bristol Somersetshire and Bank, and Somersetshire Bank hropshire Banking Company	Langport	40784 51808 20708 eived. 43771 9861 28443 11920 21498 28542 50894
tamford, Spalding and Boston Banking Company tuckey's Banking Company, Bristol Somersetshire Bank, and Somersetshire Bank hropshire Banking Company  tourbridge and Kidderminster Banking Company heffield and Hallamshire Banking Company heffield and Rotherham Joint Stock Banking Company waledale and Wensleydale Banking Company torey and Thomas' Banking Company  Tolverhampton and Staffordshire Banking Company Takefield and Barnsley Union Bank Thitehaven Joint Stock Banking Company  Tarwick and Learnington Banking Company  Tarwick and Learnington Banking Company  Tarwick and Learnington Banking Company  Tarwick and Dorset Banking Company	Langport	40784 51808 20708 eived. 43771 9861 28443 11920 21498 28542 59894
tamford, Spalding and Boston Banking Company tuckey's Banking Company, Bristol Somersetshire Bank, and Somersetshire Bank hropshire Banking Company  tourbridge and Kidderminster Banking Company heffield and Hallamshire Banking Company heffield and Rotherham Joint Stock Banking Company waledale and Wensleydale Banking Company torey and Thomas' Banking Company  Tolverhampton and Staffordshire Banking Company Takefield and Barnsley Union Bank Thitehaven Joint Stock Banking Company  Tarwick and Learnington Banking Company  Tarwick and Learnington Banking Company  Tarwick and Learnington Banking Company  Tarwick and Dorset Banking Company	Langport	40784 51808 20708 eived. 43771 9861 28443 11920 21498 28542 59894
tamford, Spalding and Boston Banking Company tuckey's Banking Company, Bristol Somersetshire Bank, and Somersetshire Bank hropshire Banking Company tourbridge and Kidderminster Banking Company heffield and Hallamshire Banking Company heffield and Rotherham Joint Stock Banking Company waledale and Wensleydale Banking Company torey and Thomas' Banking Company  Volverhampton and Staffordshire Banking Company Vakefield and Barnsley Union Bank hitchaven Joint Stock Banking Company Varwick and Leemington Banking Company Vest of England and South Wales District Bank Vitts and Dorset Banking Company	Langport	40784 51808 20708 eived. 43771 9861 28443 11920 21498 28542 59894
tamford, Spalding and Boston Banking Company tuckey's Banking Company, Bristol Somersetshire Bank, and Somersetshire Bank hropshire Banking Company tourbridge and Kidderminster Banking Company heffield and Hallamshire Banking Company heffield and Rotherham Joint Stock Banking Company waledale and Wensleydale Banking Company torey and Thomas' Banking Company  Volverhampton and Staffordshire Banking Company Vakefield and Barnsley Union Bank hitchaven Joint Stock Banking Company Varwick and Leemington Banking Company Vest of England and South Wales District Bank Vitts and Dorset Banking Company	Langport	40784 51808 20708 eived. 43771 9861 28443 11920 21498 28542 59894
tamford, Spalding and Boston Banking Company tuckey's Banking Company, Bristol Somersetshire   Bank, and Somersetshire Bank hropshire Banking Company.  tourbridge and Kidderminster Banking Company heffield and Hallamshire Banking Company. heffield and Rotherham Joint Stock Banking Company. waledale and Wensleydale Banking Company torey and Thomas' Banking Company.  Volverhampton and Staffordshire Banking Company Vakefield and Barnsley Union Bank Vhitchaven Joint Stock Banking Company Vest of England and South Wales District Bank Vilts and Dorset Banking Company Vest Riding Union Banking Company Vest Riding Union Banking Company Vorcester City and County Banking Company Vorcester City and County Banking Company	Langport	40784 51808 20708 eived. 43771 9861 28443 11920 21498 28542 59894 65799 29135 2307 3530
tamford, Spalding and Boston Banking Company tuckey's Banking Company, Bristol Somersetshire   Bank, and Somersetshire Bank hropshire Banking Company.  tourbridge and Kidderminster Banking Company heffield and Hallamshire Banking Company. heffield and Rotherham Joint Stock Banking Company. waledale and Wensleydale Banking Company torey and Thomas' Banking Company.  Volverhampton and Staffordshire Banking Company Vakefield and Barnsley Union Bank Vhitchaven Joint Stock Banking Company Vest of England and South Wales District Bank Vilts and Dorset Banking Company Vest Riding Union Banking Company Vest Riding Union Banking Company Vorcester City and County Banking Company Vorcester City and County Banking Company	Langport	40784 51808 20708 eived. 43771 9861 28443 11920 21498 28542 59894 65799 29135 2307 3530
tamford, Spalding and Boston Banking Company tuckey's Banking Company, Bristol Somersetshire Bank, and Somersetshire Bank hropshire Banking Company  tourbridge and Kidderminster Banking Company heffield and Hallamshire Banking Company heffield and Rotherham Joint Stock Banking Company waledale and Wensleydale Banking Company torey and Thomas' Banking Company  Volverhampton and Staffordshire Banking Company Vakefield and Barnsley Union Bank hitchaven Joint Stock Banking Company Varwick and Leemington Banking Company Vest of England and South Wales District Bank Vilts and Dorset Banking Company Vest Riding Union Banking Company Vest Riding Union Banking Company Vorcester City and County Banking Company ork Union Banking Company ork Union Banking Company ork Union Banking Company ork City and County Banking Company	Langport	40784 51808 20708 eived. 43771 9861 28443 11920 21498 28542 59894 65799 29135 2307 3530 68661 82567
tamford, Spalding and Boston Banking Company tuckey's Banking Company, Bristol Somersetshire Bank, and Somersetshire Bank hropshire Banking Company tourbridge and Kidderminster Banking Company heffield and Hallamshire Banking Company heffield and Rotherham Joint Stock Banking Company waledale and Wensleydale Banking Company torey and Thomas' Banking Company  Volverhampton and Staffordshire Banking Company Vakefield and Barnsley Union Bank hitchaven Joint Stock Banking Company Varwick and Leemington Banking Company Vest of England and South Wales District Bank Vitts and Dorset Banking Company	Langport	40784 51808 20708 eived. 43771 9861 28443 11920 21498 28542 59894 65799 29135 2307 3530 68661 82557 14683